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XI Cto. de España Alevín
Ciudad Real, 11 - 14/7/2024

Prueba 8 Fem., 800m Libre Alevín Femenino
11/07/2024 - 19:03 Resultados
MMN 13 8:52.69 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA GIJON 19/12/2007
MMN 12 9:28.07 JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 18/12/2015
Puntos: FINA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

12 años

1. BONDARENKO SOLTS Sofia 12 Club Natacion C.M.D. Horadada 9:52.13 26,00 548
50m: 32.82 32.82 250m: 3:01.32 37.63 450m: 5:31.50 37.18 650m: 8:01.86 37.72

100m: 1:09.32 36.50 300m: 3:38.85 37.53 500m: 6:09.46 37.96 700m: 8:39.72 37.86
150m: 1:46.19 36.87 350m: 4:16.19 37.34 550m: 6:46.51 37.05 750m: 9:16.43 36.71
200m: 2:23.69 37.50 400m: 4:54.32 38.13 600m: 7:24.14 37.63 800m: 9:52.13 35.70

2. ESPAÑA ESCOBAR Sara 12 C.N. Axarquia 9:57.57 22,00 533
50m: 34.14 34.14 250m: 3:03.92 38.07 450m: 5:34.51 37.82 650m: 8:07.02 38.16

100m: 1:10.79 36.65 300m: 3:41.23 37.31 500m: 6:12.43 37.92 700m: 8:44.49 37.47
150m: 1:48.62 37.83 350m: 4:18.92 37.69 550m: 6:50.64 38.21 750m: 9:21.94 37.45
200m: 2:25.85 37.23 400m: 4:56.69 37.77 600m: 7:28.86 38.22 800m: 9:57.57 35.63

3. REQUENA BAEZA Maria 12 Navial 10:07.23 19,00 508
50m: 33.73 33.73 250m: 3:02.99 37.88 450m: 5:37.59 38.63 650m: 8:13.79 38.39

100m: 1:10.15 36.42 300m: 3:41.70 38.71 500m: 6:16.99 39.40 700m: 8:52.33 38.54
150m: 1:47.36 37.21 350m: 4:19.92 38.22 550m: 6:56.00 39.01 750m: 9:30.35 38.02
200m: 2:25.11 37.75 400m: 4:58.96 39.04 600m: 7:35.40 39.40 800m: 10:07.23 36.88

4. BURGUERA VALENS Maria Antonia 12 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 10:14.24 17,00 491
50m: 33.49 33.49 250m: 3:03.02 38.12 450m: 5:37.64 39.02 650m: 8:16.28 40.47

100m: 1:10.13 36.64 300m: 3:41.27 38.25 500m: 6:17.15 39.51 700m: 8:56.41 40.13
150m: 1:47.18 37.05 350m: 4:19.91 38.64 550m: 6:56.02 38.87 750m: 9:35.54 39.13
200m: 2:24.90 37.72 400m: 4:58.62 38.71 600m: 7:35.81 39.79 800m: 10:14.24 38.70

5. MELLADO ROLDAN Adriana 12 Navial 10:20.10 16,00 477
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:06.68 38.40 450m: 5:43.94 39.13 650m: 8:23.00 39.33

100m: 1:12.03 37.51 300m: 3:45.91 39.23 500m: 6:24.19 40.25 700m: 9:02.88 39.88
150m: 1:49.78 37.75 350m: 4:24.92 39.01 550m: 7:03.90 39.71 750m: 9:42.04 39.16
200m: 2:28.28 38.50 400m: 5:04.81 39.89 600m: 7:43.67 39.77 800m: 10:20.10 38.06

6. LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Patricia 12 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 10:26.50 15,00 463
50m: 34.16 34.16 250m: 3:08.90 38.82 450m: 5:47.99 39.89 650m: 8:28.21 39.92

100m: 1:11.69 37.53 300m: 3:48.53 39.63 500m: 6:28.13 40.14 700m: 9:08.34 40.13
150m: 1:50.78 39.09 350m: 4:28.01 39.48 550m: 7:07.84 39.71 750m: 9:48.03 39.69
200m: 2:30.08 39.30 400m: 5:08.10 40.09 600m: 7:48.29 40.45 800m: 10:26.50 38.47

7. DE PAZ GARCIA Aroa 12 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:29.85 14,00 455
50m: 33.99 33.99 250m: 3:14.96 40.56 450m: 5:56.82 40.90 650m: 8:35.72 38.15

100m: 1:12.87 38.88 300m: 3:55.43 40.47 500m: 6:37.40 40.58 700m: 9:15.82 40.10
150m: 1:53.55 40.68 350m: 4:35.88 40.45 550m: 7:17.62 40.22 750m: 9:54.27 38.45
200m: 2:34.40 40.85 400m: 5:15.92 40.04 600m: 7:57.57 39.95 800m: 10:29.85 35.58

8. MONTERO GUTIERREZ Arlet 12 C.N. Sant Andreu 10:30.83 13,00 453
50m: 34.29 34.29 250m: 3:10.11 40.33 450m: 5:50.06 40.23 650m: 8:31.65 40.67

100m: 1:11.76 37.47 300m: 3:50.04 39.93 500m: 6:30.16 40.10 700m: 9:12.11 40.46
150m: 1:50.57 38.81 350m: 4:29.95 39.91 550m: 7:10.52 40.36 750m: 9:51.62 39.51
200m: 2:29.78 39.21 400m: 5:09.83 39.88 600m: 7:50.98 40.46 800m: 10:30.83 39.21
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9. WOOD MESA Maria 12 C.N. Las Palmas 10:37.80 - 439
50m: 35.06 35.06 250m: 3:12.93 40.11 450m: 5:54.47 40.56 650m: 8:37.95 40.65

100m: 1:13.95 38.89 300m: 3:53.57 40.64 500m: 6:35.34 40.87 700m: 9:18.64 40.69
150m: 1:52.62 38.67 350m: 4:34.12 40.55 550m: 7:16.18 40.84 750m: 9:59.15 40.51
200m: 2:32.82 40.20 400m: 5:13.91 39.79 600m: 7:57.30 41.12 800m: 10:37.80 38.65

10. COSTA RODRIGUEZ Carmen 12 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 10:38.14 - 438
50m: 34.48 34.48 250m: 3:09.91 39.22 450m: 5:52.44 40.78 650m: 8:36.82 41.23

100m: 1:12.64 38.16 300m: 3:50.25 40.34 500m: 6:33.70 41.26 700m: 9:18.14 41.32
150m: 1:51.08 38.44 350m: 4:30.44 40.19 550m: 7:14.43 40.73 750m: 9:58.71 40.57
200m: 2:30.69 39.61 400m: 5:11.66 41.22 600m: 7:55.59 41.16 800m: 10:38.14 39.43

11. URIBE GALLUR Ana Natalia 12 Real Canoe N.C. 10:38.93 - 436
50m: 34.31 34.31 250m: 3:13.59 40.52 450m: 5:55.14 41.25 650m: 8:39.04 40.99

100m: 1:12.70 38.39 300m: 3:53.79 40.20 500m: 6:36.43 41.29 700m: 9:21.04 42.00
150m: 1:52.52 39.82 350m: 4:32.81 39.02 550m: 7:17.23 40.80 750m: 10:01.26 40.22
200m: 2:33.07 40.55 400m: 5:13.89 41.08 600m: 7:58.05 40.82 800m: 10:38.93 37.67

12. CASTILLO PRADO Neus 12 E.M. El Olivar 10:43.07 - 428
50m: 34.40 34.40 250m: 3:14.36 40.26 450m: 5:57.56 40.53 650m: 8:41.58 40.70

100m: 1:13.53 39.13 300m: 3:54.99 40.63 500m: 6:38.78 41.22 700m: 9:22.98 41.40
150m: 1:53.33 39.80 350m: 4:35.52 40.53 550m: 7:19.18 40.40 750m: 10:03.68 40.70
200m: 2:34.10 40.77 400m: 5:17.03 41.51 600m: 8:00.88 41.70 800m: 10:43.07 39.39

13. PEREZ JIMENEZ Carlota 12 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 10:44.52 - 425
50m: 35.57 35.57 250m: 3:18.09 40.32 450m: 6:02.02 40.58 650m: 8:45.67 39.95

100m: 1:16.06 40.49 300m: 3:58.69 40.60 500m: 6:43.55 41.53 700m: 9:26.51 40.84
150m: 1:55.94 39.88 350m: 4:39.63 40.94 550m: 7:23.97 40.42 750m: 10:06.50 39.99
200m: 2:37.77 41.83 400m: 5:21.44 41.81 600m: 8:05.72 41.75 800m: 10:44.52 38.02

14. VILARDEBO PLA Anna 12 C.E. Mediterrani 10:45.77 - 423
50m: 35.66 35.66 250m: 3:19.13 40.80 450m: 6:03.18 40.35 650m: 8:47.55 40.46

100m: 1:16.97 41.31 300m: 4:00.82 41.69 500m: 6:44.46 41.28 700m: 9:28.27 40.72
150m: 1:57.14 40.17 350m: 4:41.39 40.57 550m: 7:25.47 41.01 750m: 10:08.40 40.13
200m: 2:38.33 41.19 400m: 5:22.83 41.44 600m: 8:07.09 41.62 800m: 10:45.77 37.37

15. IRIMIA MICU Paula Raisa 12 E.M. El Olivar 10:46.29 - 422
50m: 35.41 35.41 250m: 3:18.36 40.76 450m: 6:03.77 40.70 650m: 8:47.98 40.53

100m: 1:15.43 40.02 300m: 3:59.92 41.56 500m: 6:45.05 41.28 700m: 9:28.97 40.99
150m: 1:55.78 40.35 350m: 4:41.06 41.14 550m: 7:26.10 41.05 750m: 10:08.70 39.73
200m: 2:37.60 41.82 400m: 5:23.07 42.01 600m: 8:07.45 41.35 800m: 10:46.29 37.59

16. MARTÍNEZ RESMELLA Daniela 12 C.N. Plasencia 10:46.95 - 420
50m: 36.87 36.87 300m: 3:59.66 40.87 500m: 6:44.47 41.06 700m: 9:28.26 41.61

100m: 1:17.21 40.34 350m: 4:40.92 41.26 550m: 7:25.46 40.99 750m: 10:08.36 40.10
200m: 2:37.72 1:20.51 400m: 5:22.37 41.45 600m: 8:06.07 40.61 800m: 10:46.95 38.59
250m: 3:18.79 41.07 450m: 6:03.41 41.04 650m: 8:46.65 40.58

17. CABESTRERO MOYA Lidia 12 Bisaires C.N. 10:47.54 - 419
50m: 36.66 36.66 250m: 3:15.88 40.53 450m: 5:59.19 40.89 650m: 8:44.90 41.21

100m: 1:15.79 39.13 300m: 3:56.31 40.43 500m: 6:40.46 41.27 700m: 9:27.24 42.34
150m: 1:54.98 39.19 350m: 4:37.04 40.73 550m: 7:21.61 41.15 750m: 10:08.35 41.11
200m: 2:35.35 40.37 400m: 5:18.30 41.26 600m: 8:03.69 42.08 800m: 10:47.54 39.19
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18. RAMOS PÉREZ Rocío Del Carmen 12 C.N. Ferrol 10:47.70 - 419
50m: 34.95 34.95 250m: 3:15.01 40.09 450m: 6:00.18 41.63 650m: 8:48.36 41.51

100m: 1:14.01 39.06 300m: 3:56.23 41.22 500m: 6:43.17 42.99 700m: 9:29.54 41.18
150m: 1:53.78 39.77 350m: 4:37.42 41.19 550m: 7:24.58 41.41 750m: 10:09.80 40.26
200m: 2:34.92 41.14 400m: 5:18.55 41.13 600m: 8:06.85 42.27 800m: 10:47.70 37.90

19. RODRIGUEZ RUZ Elsa 12 C.N. Huelva 10:47.72 - 419
50m: 37.08 37.08 300m: 5:20.94 2:42.88 500m: 6:43.70 41.66 700m: 9:28.21 41.27

100m: 1:17.31 40.23 350m: 4:39.43 550m: 7:24.81 41.11 750m: 10:08.08 39.87
150m: 1:58.04 40.73 400m: 5:20.94 41.51 600m: 8:06.09 41.28 800m: 10:47.72 39.64
200m: 2:38.06 40.02 450m: 6:02.04 41.10 650m: 8:46.94 40.85

20. MARTINEZ ROMAN Julia 12 C.N. Barakaldo 10:53.11 - 408
50m: 36.04 36.04 250m: 3:22.45 41.62 450m: 6:07.01 40.57 650m: 8:52.24 41.25

100m: 1:16.90 40.86 300m: 4:04.09 41.64 500m: 6:48.32 41.31 700m: 9:33.71 41.47
150m: 1:58.58 41.68 350m: 4:45.14 41.05 550m: 7:29.73 41.41 750m: 10:14.19 40.48
200m: 2:40.83 42.25 400m: 5:26.44 41.30 600m: 8:10.99 41.26 800m: 10:53.11 38.92

21. QUINTANA GARCIA Barbara 12 C.N. Galaico 10:58.66 - 398
50m: 35.97 35.97 250m: 3:20.67 41.08 450m: 6:07.69 41.26 650m: 8:55.00 41.64

100m: 1:16.80 40.83 300m: 4:03.12 42.45 500m: 6:50.14 42.45 700m: 9:37.10 42.10
150m: 1:57.55 40.75 350m: 4:44.22 41.10 550m: 7:31.43 41.29 750m: 10:17.88 40.78
200m: 2:39.59 42.04 400m: 5:26.43 42.21 600m: 8:13.36 41.93 800m: 10:58.66 40.78

22. ARENAS RIVAS Evelyn 12 C.N. Sabadell 11:00.08 - 396
50m: 36.34 36.34 250m: 3:21.03 41.36 450m: 6:09.98 41.77 650m: 8:57.70 41.70

100m: 1:17.64 41.30 300m: 4:03.89 42.86 500m: 6:52.26 42.28 700m: 9:39.06 41.36
150m: 1:58.35 40.71 350m: 4:45.93 42.04 550m: 7:34.17 41.91 750m: 10:20.33 41.27
200m: 2:39.67 41.32 400m: 5:28.21 42.28 600m: 8:16.00 41.83 800m: 11:00.08 39.75

23. KNIP SANCHEZ Elia 12 C.N. Granollers 11:00.95 - 394
50m: 36.34 36.34 250m: 3:22.42 41.94 450m: 6:11.06 41.89 650m: 8:58.71 41.43

100m: 1:16.58 40.24 300m: 4:05.12 42.70 500m: 6:53.14 42.08 700m: 9:40.03 41.32
150m: 1:57.90 41.32 350m: 4:46.99 41.87 550m: 7:35.37 42.23 750m: 10:21.02 40.99
200m: 2:40.48 42.58 400m: 5:29.17 42.18 600m: 8:17.28 41.91 800m: 11:00.95 39.93

24. DE LA FUENTE Iria 12 C.N. Barakaldo 11:02.27 - 392
50m: 35.19 35.19 250m: 3:15.33 41.02 450m: 6:03.76 42.44 650m: 8:55.41 43.41

100m: 1:13.97 38.78 300m: 3:56.90 41.57 500m: 6:46.44 42.68 700m: 9:38.59 43.18
150m: 1:53.96 39.99 350m: 4:38.84 41.94 550m: 7:28.71 42.27 750m: 10:20.69 42.10
200m: 2:34.31 40.35 400m: 5:21.32 42.48 600m: 8:12.00 43.29 800m: 11:02.27 41.58

13 años

1. AMO SANCHEZ Olga 11 C.N. Murcia San Jorge 9:22.66 26,00 639
50m: 30.39 30.39 250m: 2:49.45 35.18 450m: 5:11.45 35.57 650m: 7:34.78 35.94

100m: 1:04.07 33.68 300m: 3:24.83 35.38 500m: 5:47.17 35.72 700m: 8:11.08 36.30
150m: 1:38.92 34.85 350m: 4:00.09 35.26 550m: 6:22.84 35.67 750m: 8:47.07 35.99
200m: 2:14.27 35.35 400m: 4:35.88 35.79 600m: 6:58.84 36.00 800m: 9:22.66 35.59
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2. REYES LÓPEZ María 11 C.N. Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 9:28.43 22,00 620
50m: 31.80 31.80 250m: 2:51.70 35.19 450m: 5:14.22 35.50 650m: 7:39.77 36.39

100m: 1:06.28 34.48 300m: 3:27.19 35.49 500m: 5:50.60 36.38 700m: 8:16.51 36.74
150m: 1:41.01 34.73 350m: 4:02.69 35.50 550m: 6:26.82 36.22 750m: 8:52.76 36.25
200m: 2:16.51 35.50 400m: 4:38.72 36.03 600m: 7:03.38 36.56 800m: 9:28.43 35.67

3. ESCOBAR CHERBUY Clara 11 C.N. Los Barrios 9:51.05 19,00 551
50m: 31.92 31.92 250m: 2:59.20 37.53 450m: 5:30.18 37.45 650m: 8:01.10 37.87

100m: 1:07.67 35.75 300m: 3:36.93 37.73 500m: 6:07.97 37.79 700m: 8:38.81 37.71
150m: 1:44.15 36.48 350m: 4:14.64 37.71 550m: 6:45.92 37.95 750m: 9:15.30 36.49
200m: 2:21.67 37.52 400m: 4:52.73 38.09 600m: 7:23.23 37.31 800m: 9:51.05 35.75

4. BUIZA ACEDOS Emma 11 C.D. Gredos San Diego 9:57.26 17,00 534
50m: 32.67 32.67 250m: 3:02.52 37.97 450m: 5:34.16 37.87 650m: 8:06.08 37.57

100m: 1:09.18 36.51 300m: 3:40.31 37.79 500m: 6:12.46 38.30 700m: 8:44.04 37.96
150m: 1:46.37 37.19 350m: 4:18.09 37.78 550m: 6:50.54 38.08 750m: 9:21.30 37.26
200m: 2:24.55 38.18 400m: 4:56.29 38.20 600m: 7:28.51 37.97 800m: 9:57.26 35.96

5. MAYOR RODRIGUEZ Patricia 11 C.D.E. Malvar 10:00.99 16,00 524
50m: 32.86 32.86 250m: 3:02.35 38.09 450m: 5:34.40 37.98 650m: 8:07.54 38.04

100m: 1:08.87 36.01 300m: 3:40.42 38.07 500m: 6:12.96 38.56 700m: 8:45.93 38.39
150m: 1:46.27 37.40 350m: 4:18.15 37.73 550m: 6:51.28 38.32 750m: 9:23.77 37.84
200m: 2:24.26 37.99 400m: 4:56.42 38.27 600m: 7:29.50 38.22 800m: 10:00.99 37.22

6. PEREZ VAQUERO Ana 11 C.N. Viladecans 10:02.71 15,00 520
50m: 31.56 31.56 250m: 2:58.98 37.95 450m: 5:32.96 38.81 650m: 8:08.45 38.45

100m: 1:06.91 35.35 300m: 3:37.02 38.04 500m: 6:12.28 39.32 700m: 8:47.80 39.35
150m: 1:43.62 36.71 350m: 4:15.18 38.16 550m: 6:50.65 38.37 750m: 9:25.84 38.04
200m: 2:21.03 37.41 400m: 4:54.15 38.97 600m: 7:30.00 39.35 800m: 10:02.71 36.87

7. GERVENO PRADA Eva 11 Casino De La Coruña 10:06.19 14,00 511
50m: 33.59 33.59 250m: 3:04.55 38.26 450m: 5:38.92 38.76 650m: 8:13.44 38.57

100m: 1:10.57 36.98 300m: 3:43.00 38.45 500m: 6:17.70 38.78 700m: 8:51.92 38.48
150m: 1:48.33 37.76 350m: 4:21.48 38.48 550m: 6:56.36 38.66 750m: 9:30.12 38.20
200m: 2:26.29 37.96 400m: 5:00.16 38.68 600m: 7:34.87 38.51 800m: 10:06.19 36.07

8. PEIRO PORCAR Rosa 11 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 10:06.37 13,00 511
50m: 34.12 34.12 250m: 3:05.30 38.23 450m: 5:38.39 38.46 650m: 8:13.76 38.21

100m: 1:11.81 37.69 300m: 3:43.76 38.46 500m: 6:17.16 38.77 700m: 8:52.94 39.18
150m: 1:49.47 37.66 350m: 4:21.34 37.58 550m: 6:56.00 38.84 750m: 9:30.18 37.24
200m: 2:27.07 37.60 400m: 4:59.93 38.59 600m: 7:35.55 39.55 800m: 10:06.37 36.19

9. MORENO MOLANES Noa 11 C. Nautico Sevilla 10:07.23 12,00 508
50m: 33.11 33.11 250m: 3:05.82 38.99 450m: 5:40.41 38.70 650m: 8:15.06 38.56

100m: 1:10.25 37.14 300m: 3:44.19 38.37 500m: 6:19.23 38.82 700m: 8:53.92 38.86
150m: 1:48.39 38.14 350m: 4:22.95 38.76 550m: 6:57.83 38.60 750m: 9:32.00 38.08
200m: 2:26.83 38.44 400m: 5:01.71 38.76 600m: 7:36.50 38.67 800m: 10:07.23 35.23

10. DE FRANCISCO FERRERO Lur 11 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 10:07.47 - 508
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 300m: 3:43.85 38.25 550m: 6:57.83 38.69 750m: 9:32.14 37.55
150m: 1:48.67 37.92 400m: 5:01.67 1:17.82 600m: 7:36.92 39.09 800m: 10:07.47 35.33
200m: 2:26.56 37.89 450m: 5:40.41 38.74 650m: 8:15.37 38.45
250m: 3:05.60 39.04 500m: 6:19.14 38.73 700m: 8:54.59 39.22
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11. DEL CASTILLO MARZAN Julia 11 Real Canoe N.C. 10:09.06 - 504
50m: 32.69 32.69 250m: 3:04.09 38.04 450m: 5:38.59 38.50 650m: 8:14.44 38.54

100m: 1:10.28 37.59 300m: 3:43.21 39.12 500m: 6:17.96 39.37 700m: 8:53.53 39.09
150m: 1:47.90 37.62 350m: 4:21.34 38.13 550m: 6:56.74 38.78 750m: 9:31.72 38.19
200m: 2:26.05 38.15 400m: 5:00.09 38.75 600m: 7:35.90 39.16 800m: 10:09.06 37.34

12. OSUNA PARRA Daniela 11 C.N. Terrassa 10:10.63 - 500
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 3:07.14 39.03 450m: 5:41.71 38.39 650m: 8:16.82 38.57

100m: 1:11.45 37.80 300m: 3:46.03 38.89 500m: 6:20.88 39.17 700m: 8:55.95 39.13
150m: 1:49.57 38.12 350m: 4:24.53 38.50 550m: 6:59.42 38.54 750m: 9:33.97 38.02
200m: 2:28.11 38.54 400m: 5:03.32 38.79 600m: 7:38.25 38.83 800m: 10:10.63 36.66

13. RODRIGUEZ DIAZ Maria 11 C.N. Teneteide 10:10.71 - 500
50m: 33.81 33.81 250m: 3:06.96 38.67 450m: 5:41.84 38.60 650m: 8:17.10 38.65

100m: 1:11.55 37.74 300m: 3:45.77 38.81 500m: 6:20.84 39.00 700m: 8:55.63 38.53
150m: 1:49.74 38.19 350m: 4:24.63 38.86 550m: 6:59.54 38.70 750m: 9:33.86 38.23
200m: 2:28.29 38.55 400m: 5:03.24 38.61 600m: 7:38.45 38.91 800m: 10:10.71 36.85

14. ALSINA PASTOR Naia 11 C.N. Banyoles 10:10.72 - 500
50m: 34.15 34.15 250m: 3:08.91 38.93 450m: 5:44.67 38.03 650m: 8:18.48 38.05

100m: 1:12.58 38.43 300m: 3:48.55 39.64 500m: 6:23.31 38.64 700m: 8:56.93 38.45
150m: 1:51.15 38.57 350m: 4:27.52 38.97 550m: 7:01.42 38.11 750m: 9:34.03 37.10
200m: 2:29.98 38.83 400m: 5:06.64 39.12 600m: 7:40.43 39.01 800m: 10:10.72 36.69

15. VAN DER SANDEN CUESTA Sylvia 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 10:15.42 - 488
50m: 32.76 32.76 250m: 3:05.43 38.79 450m: 5:42.41 38.99 650m: 8:21.36 39.55

100m: 1:10.18 37.42 300m: 3:45.18 39.75 500m: 6:22.54 40.13 700m: 9:00.77 39.41
150m: 1:47.80 37.62 350m: 4:23.83 38.65 550m: 7:01.83 39.29 750m: 9:39.58 38.81
200m: 2:26.64 38.84 400m: 5:03.42 39.59 600m: 7:41.81 39.98 800m: 10:15.42 35.84

16. CAPITAN GONZALEZ Irene 11 C.N. Sitges 10:15.45 - 488
50m: 32.67 32.67 250m: 3:04.77 38.79 450m: 5:40.89 38.84 650m: 8:19.52 39.72

100m: 1:09.26 36.59 300m: 3:43.48 38.71 500m: 6:20.69 39.80 700m: 8:59.54 40.02
150m: 1:47.55 38.29 350m: 4:22.49 39.01 550m: 6:59.64 38.95 750m: 9:38.53 38.99
200m: 2:25.98 38.43 400m: 5:02.05 39.56 600m: 7:39.80 40.16 800m: 10:15.45 36.92

17. GARCIA DE CORTAZAR PUY Eider 11 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 10:19.18 - 479
50m: 33.85 33.85 250m: 3:08.80 39.26 450m: 5:45.54 38.86 650m: 8:22.50 39.45

100m: 1:11.38 37.53 300m: 3:48.24 39.44 500m: 6:24.17 38.63 700m: 9:02.40 39.90
150m: 1:49.88 38.50 350m: 4:27.40 39.16 550m: 7:03.60 39.43 750m: 9:41.68 39.28
200m: 2:29.54 39.66 400m: 5:06.68 39.28 600m: 7:43.05 39.45 800m: 10:19.18 37.50

18. DE ASSIS HASSAMO Maria Rita 11 C.N. Sant Adria 10:26.66 - 462
50m: 34.42 34.42 250m: 3:09.89 39.30 450m: 5:48.44 39.57 650m: 8:28.12 39.63

100m: 1:12.60 38.18 300m: 3:49.62 39.73 500m: 6:28.35 39.91 700m: 9:08.79 40.67
150m: 1:51.28 38.68 350m: 4:29.10 39.48 550m: 7:08.09 39.74 750m: 9:48.17 39.38
200m: 2:30.59 39.31 400m: 5:08.87 39.77 600m: 7:48.49 40.40 800m: 10:26.66 38.49

19. ABUIN RAMOS Laura 11 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 10:28.66 - 458
50m: 33.78 33.78 250m: 3:08.38 39.33 450m: 5:47.39 39.78 650m: 8:28.44 40.17

100m: 1:11.93 38.15 300m: 3:47.88 39.50 500m: 6:27.86 40.47 700m: 9:08.78 40.34
150m: 1:50.34 38.41 350m: 4:27.46 39.58 550m: 7:07.84 39.98 750m: 9:49.11 40.33
200m: 2:29.05 38.71 400m: 5:07.61 40.15 600m: 7:48.27 40.43 800m: 10:28.66 39.55
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20. ROIG MORENO Laia 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 10:32.16 - 451
50m: 34.23 34.23 250m: 3:13.01 39.98 450m: 5:53.49 40.30 650m: 8:34.77 40.26

100m: 1:12.89 38.66 300m: 3:53.05 40.04 500m: 6:33.87 40.38 700m: 9:14.80 40.03
150m: 1:52.93 40.04 350m: 4:32.67 39.62 550m: 7:14.40 40.53 750m: 9:54.50 39.70
200m: 2:33.03 40.10 400m: 5:13.19 40.52 600m: 7:54.51 40.11 800m: 10:32.16 37.66


